
Ventura  |  Mordialloc College Service Timetable 2022 

Mordialloc College
Route: 1029 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 15:15

22371 Attenborough Rd/Station St 15:22

22373 Pine Cres/Station St 15:23

22375 Eulinga Ave/Station St 15:24

22377 Lyle Gr/Station St 15:25

22379 School Lane/Station St 15:25

22381 Laura St/Station St 15:26

22383 Aspendale Railway Station/Station St 15:27

22385 Ross St/Station St 15:27

22386 Second Ave/Station St 15:28

22390 Lochiel Ave/Station St 15:29

22392 Rae Ave/Station St 15:29

18693 Edithvale Station/Station St 15:30

22396 Fraser Ave/Station St 15:31

22398 Northcliffe Rd/Station St 15:32

22400 Elsie Gr/Station St 15:32

22402 Swanpool Ave/Station St 15:33

27747 Chelsea Bus Interchange Bay C 15:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mordialloc College Service Timetable 2022 

Mordialloc College
Route: 1029 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Mordialloc Col via Left Warren Rd, Right Collocott St, Left Barkly St, Right McDonald St, Left Main St, Cont Nepean Hwy, 
Left Station St, Right into Chelsea Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mordialloc College Service Timetable 2022 

Mordialloc College
Route: 1029 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44564 Parkdale Secondary College 15:18

22371 Attenborough Rd/Station St 15:25

22373 Pine Cres/Station St 15:26

22375 Eulinga Ave/Station St 15:27

22377 Lyle Gr/Station St 15:28

22379 School Lane/Station St 15:28

22381 Laura St/Station St 15:29

22383 Aspendale Railway Station/Station St 15:30

22385 Ross St/Station St 15:30

22386 Second Ave/Station St 15:31

22390 Lochiel Ave/Station St 15:32

22392 Rae Ave/Station St 15:32

18693 Edithvale Station/Station St 15:33

22396 Fraser Ave/Station St 15:34

22398 Northcliffe Rd/Station St 15:35

22400 Elsie Gr/Station St 15:35

22402 Swanpool Ave/Station St 15:36

27747 Chelsea Bus Interchange Bay C 15:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mordialloc College Service Timetable 2022 

Mordialloc College
Route: 1029 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Mordialloc Col via Left Warren Rd, Right Collocott St, Left Barkly St, Right McDonald St, Left Main St, Cont Nepean Hwy, 
Left Station St, Right into Chelsea Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mordialloc College Service Timetable 2022 

Mordialloc College
Route: 3128 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

17402 Chute St/Governor Rd 15:20

17401 George Woods Reserve/Governor Rd 15:20

17400 J Grut Reserve/Governor Rd 15:20

17399 Spray Ave/Governor Rd 15:20

22835 Canterbury Rd/Boundary Rd 15:20

45807 Winners Cir/Wells Rd 15:20

17166 Amott Ct/Wells Rd 15:21

17167 Sutherland Ave/Wells Rd 15:21

17168 Palm Grove Bvd/Wells Rd 15:21

17169 Royal Palms Rd/Wells Rd 15:21

17170 Llewellyn Ave/Wells Rd 15:21

17171 Gilchrist Way/Wells Rd 15:21

22321 Springvale Rd/Wells Rd 15:22

12473 Blue Gum Caravan Park/29 Wells Rd 15:23

12474 Enterprize Ave/Wells Rd 15:23

17173 Bradina Ct/Amaroo Dr 15:26

17174 Clarood Cres/Amaroo Dr 15:28

17175 Georgiana Cl/Amaroo Dr 15:29

17176 Eighth Ave/Fourth Ave 15:30

22746 Ninth Ave/Third Ave 15:32

22747 Thames Prom/Third Ave 15:33

17178 Chelsea Heights PS/Thames Prom 15:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mordialloc College Service Timetable 2022 

Mordialloc College
Route: 3128 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Govenor Rd, Right Boundary Rd, Cont Wells Rd, Right Amaroo Dr, Cont Fourth Ave, Right Seventh Ave, Left Third Avenue, Left Thames 
Prom to Chelsea Heights Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

